DIBC MD Service Plan Amendment

Confirmed City Council Schedule

As of February 19, 2019

Schedule by Legislative Action

Date

‘ Activity

RESOLUTION SCHEDULE

Monday, February 25

Finance to submit resolution request to set public hearing

Tuesday, March 5

Finance Committee (consent)

Tuesday, March 12t

Resolution at Mayor/Council

Thursday, March 14t

Resolution filed by CAO

Monday, March 18t

Resolution at City Council (sets public hearing on April 8" CRS Req 20 days)

ORDINANCE SCHEDULE

Monday, March 11t

Finance to submit ordinance request to approve service plan

Tuesday, March 19

Ordinance in Finance Committee(consent?)

Tuesday, March 26

Ordinance at Mayor Council

Thursday, March 28

Ordinance filed by CAO

Monday, April 1°

Ordinance at City Council for first reading

Monday, April 8"

Ordinance at City Council for public hearing and second reading

Friday, April 12"

Ordinance effective

Schedule in Chronologic Order

Date

Activity

Monday, February 25%

Finance to submit resolution request to set public hearing

Tuesday, March 5%

Finance Committee (consent)

Monday, March 11t

Finance to submit ordinance request to approve service plan

Tuesday, March 12t

Resolution at Mayor/Council

Thursday, March 14

Resolution filed by CAO

Monday, March 18t

Resolution at City Council (sets public hearing on April 8" CRS Req 20 days)

Friday March 15"

Service Plan Amendment Filed with City Clerk and City Council

Tuesday, March 19

Ordinance in Finance Committee(consent?)

Tuesday, March 26

Ordinance at Mayor Council

Thursday, March 28

Ordinance filed by CAO

Monday, April 1°

Ordinance at City Council for first reading

Monday, April 8"

Ordinance at City Council for public hearing and second reading

Friday, April 12t

Ordinance effective




